AAM Recognition

Name

Alice M & Willard E Roth

Mel Loewen

Theron Schlabach

Levi Keidel

Don Jacobs

Glendon Klaasen

Robert Ramseyer

John H Driver

Norman Kraus

Paul Hiebert

Hans Kasdorf

Earl W Roth

Paul M Gingerich

H. Ernest Bennett

James Bertsche

Albert & Lois Buckwalter
Chester Wenger with Sara Jane
Nathan Hege, with Arlene Hege
Peter J & Elfrieda K Dyck

Irene Lehman Weaver

Wilbert R Shenk

Drs. Fred & Grace Holland
John A & Alice W Lapp

Ben & Helen Eidse

Jacob A & Anne (Enns) Loewen
Menno Wiebe

Elmer A Martens

David Ewert & parents

Roland P Brown & parents
Alice Ruth Ramseyer & parents
Leland Voth & parents

Year

Agency and title

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

MBM Missionaries and Administrators

Congo Inland Mission

Mennonite Church historian

AIMM

EMM Missionary and Missiologist

COM Missionary and Administrator

COM Missionary Japan and AMBS professor
Missionary and Author

MBM Missionary & Missiologist

MB Missiologist

MB Mission Historian

AIMM Missionary and Administrator

MBM Missionary and Administrator

MCC & MBM Administrator

AIMM Missionary and Administrator
MBM/MMN missionaries

EMM Missionaries and Administrator

EMM Missionary to Ethiopia

MCC workers

MBM & AIMM Missionary

MCC, MBM, AMBS Mission Study Center
BIC Theological Education by Extension (TEE) curriculum educators
MCC, MWC Global Mennonite History Project
AIMM Bible Translators

MB Missionary Anthropologists and Bible translation consultants
MC Canada Missiologist

MB Seminary professor, MB mission board member, ITE
GC missionaries in China

GC missionaries in China & Taiwan

GC missionaries Japan & China, seminary
GC missionaries China, Japan & Taiwan



David A & Wilma Shank 2000 MBM Missionaries Europe and Africa

Elmer & Eileen Lehman 2010  Conservative Mennonite Missionaries
Esther Helmuth, with Henry 2010 Conservative Mennonite Missionaries
Walter Sawatsky 2011 AMBS & MCC

Luke S Martin 2011 GMHP Asia volume, Vietnam

Nguyen Thanh Tam 2011 GMHP Asia volume, Vietnam

Nugyen Thi Tam 2011 GMHP Asia volume, Vietnam
Takanobu Tojo 2011  GMHP Asia volume, Vietnam

Nguyen Quang Trung 2011 GMHP Asia volume, Vietnam
Masakazu Yamada 2011 GMHP Asia volume, Japan

Ken Shenk 2011 GMHP Asia volume, Japan

Earl Zimmerman 2011  GMHP Asia volume, India

Regina Lyn Mondez 2011 GMHP Asia volume, Philippines
Chiou-Lang (Paulus) Pan 2011 GMHP Asia volume, Chinese-speaking Mennonites
Janet Reedy 2011 GMHP Asia volume, Indonesia

Annie & Peter Rempel Falk 2012  AIMM Missionaries

Martini & Art Reimer Janz 2012  AIMM Missionaries

Elvina & Rudy Neufeld Martens 2012  AIMM Missionaries

Dr John & Esther Spurrier 2013 BIC Missionaries Zambia

Abreviations Key

AIMM--African Inter Mennonite Mission
AMBS--Anabaptist Mennonite Biblical Seminary
BIC--Brethren In Christ

COM--Commission on Overseas Ministries
EMM--Eastern Mennonite Missions
GC--General Conference Mennonite Church
GMHP--Global Mennonite History Project
MB--Mennonite Brethren
MBM--Mennonite Board of Missions
MC--Mennonite Church or Old Mennonites
MC Canada--Mennonite Church Canada
MCC--Mennonite Central Committee




